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Well Name:   State Peterson 41-16

Report Printed:   7/6/2018www.peloton.com

Schematic - Actual

API

05123207100000
Surface Legal Location

NENE 16 5N 63W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,700.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,710.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

10.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

Completion/Workover
Primary Job Type

Wellbore Integrity
Secondary Job Type Start Date

4/28/2017
End Date

TD:  7,503.0

Vertical - Original Hole, 7/6/2018 1:56:15 PM

MD 
(ftKB)

9.8

16.1

40.0

100.1

399.9

460.0

600.1

1,399.9

1,560.0

1,700.1

1,815.0

3,049.9

3,060.0

3,525.9

3,669.9

4,240.2

4,404.9

6,358.9

6,386.2

6,387.1

6,437.0

6,495.1

6,628.0

6,654.9

6,655.8

6,691.6

6,692.6

6,692.9

6,702.1

6,706.0

6,713.9

6,725.1

6,922.9

6,950.1

6,951.1

7,151.9

7,168.0

7,180.1

7,310.0

7,378.0

7,503.0

Formation
s

Pierre 
Aquifer,  
Original  
Hole

Parkma…

Sussex, …

Niobrar…

Codell,  
Original  
Hole

J Sand,  
Original  
Hole

Vertical schematic (actual)

Perforated; 7,168.0-7,180.0

Exisitng Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,950.0 ftKB; 6,951.0 ftKB
Plug Back Total Depth; 6,950.0
Proposed Cement Plug ( 2 sxs); 6,923.0 ftKB; 6,950.0 ftKB

Perforated; 6,706.0-6,714.0

Proposed Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,655.0 ftKB; 6,656.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Plug ( 2 sxs); 6,628.0 ftKB; 6,655.0 ftKB

Proposed Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,386.0 ftKB; 6,387.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Plug ( 2 sxs); 6,359.0 ftKB; 6,386.0 ftKB
Production Casing Cement ( 450 sxs); 3,060.0 ftKB; 7,378.0 ftKB
Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 10.50 lb/ft; 1,700.0 ftKB; 7,378.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Stub Plug ( 10 sxs); 1,700.0 ftKB; 1,815.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Plug ( 245 sxs); 1,400.0 ftKB; 1,700.0 ftKB

Surface Casing Cement ( 300 sxs); 10.0 ftKB; 400.0 ftKB
Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 400.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Plug ( 360 sxs); 10.0 ftKB; 600.0 ftKB


